Ballet Petit’s Winter / Spring 2020

Schedule of Classes

January 6- June 14, 2020

Dancer’s Name:

page 1 of 2

Assigned Level:
Pointe Level _____

Circle or highlight your classes
below.

Ages listed are a guideline.
Note requirements for attendance.

Twinkle Toes (ages 3 and 4)

Beginning 1 (ages 4-6)

Beginning 2 (ages 6-9)
Recommended 2 classes per week

Beginning 3 (ages 8-10)
Recommended 2 classes per week

Beginning 4 (ages 10-14)
Recommended 2 classes per week

Transition Intermediate
Both Classes Required

Intermediate 1

Minimum Attendance 2 classes per
week

Intermediate 2

Minimum Attendance 2 classes per
week

Double Class Required 1 day each
week

Intermediate 3

Minimum Attendance 2 classes per
week

Double Class Required 1 day each
week

Transition Advanced

Minimum Attendance 3 classes per
week

Double Class Required 1 day each
week

Total Number of Classes on page 1
+ on page 2

Grand Total Number of ClI

Mondays

Class
Time

5:00-5:45

5:45-6:45

5:00-6:00

6:45-8:00

7:30-8:45

7:30-8:45

6:00-7:30

6:00-7:30

for Tuition (Note:** = (x2 classes
on tuition) on Tr Adv/ Adv classes

Class

By /
Studio

MsPa

MsPa

MsP

MsPa

MsP

MsP

MsP

MsP

Tuesdays

Class Time

6:30-7:15

4:30-5:45

4:30-5:45

6:15-7:45

6:15-7:45

Class
By /
Studio

MsCI
B

MsPa

MsPa

MsPa

MsPa

Wednesdays Thursdays

Class Class | Class Class

Time By/ Time By/
Studio Studio

5:15-6:00 MsE

5:15-6:00 MsPa

6:00-7:00 MsE 6:00-7:00 MsPa

7:00-8:00 MsPa

7:00-8:15 MsSa

5:00-6:15 MsSa | 4:15-5:30 MsP

5:00-6:15 MsSa 8:00-9:15  MsPa

7:15-9:00**  MsJ 8:00-9:15  MsPa

*=(x2on A A
tuition)

7:15-9:00**  MsJ 8:00-9:15 MsPa

*=(x2on A A
tuition)

Note:** = Note:** =

(x2 on (x2 on

tuition) tuition)

Saturdays

Class Time

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:15

10:30-11:30

12:00-1:15

12:00-1:15

12:00-1:15

10:15-12:00**

**=(x2on
tuition)

Note:** = (x2
on tuition)

Class
By/
Studio

MsJe

MsJe

MsLe

MsLe

MsLe

MsPa

MsPa

MsPa

MsPa

11.25.
v



Ballet Petit’s Winter / Spring Session Schedule of Classes

January 6 - June 14, 2020 page 2 of 2

Dancer’s Name: Assigned Level:

Pointe Level

Circle or highlight your classes below = Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Saturdays
Ages listed are a guideline. Class Time  Class Class Time Class  Class Time Class Class Time Class Class Time Class
; By/ By/ By/
Note requirements for attendance By / By / Studi .
. tudio f Studio
Studio Studio Studio
Advance/ Pre-Professional 6:00-7:30 MsP 6:15-7:45 MsPa 7:15-9:00** MsJ 6:00-8:00** = MsP 10:15-12:00** = MsPa
Minimum Attendance 3 days per week for A A A A **=(x2on A
Adv., ** = (x2 on ** = (x2 on tuition)
Pre-professional 4 days per week + Jr Co + tuition) tuition)

Master Classes
Daily Attendance highly recommended
Double Class Required 1 day per week

Pre-Pointe / Highly Recommended 8:00-8:30

(for Trans. Int. class only). This class Trans Int
prepares dancers for upcoming pointe work. = only

Pointe 1 A 5:45-6:15 MsPa 5:30-6:00 MsP

Dancers must take class before pointe A A
classes

Pointe 1 B 5:30-6:00 MsDi 1:15-1:45 MsLe
Dancers must take class before pointe Cc (o3
classes

Pointe 2A/2B 6:15-7:00 MsSa 1:15-2:00 MsPa

Dancers must take class before pointe Pte 2A A Pte 2Aand 2B A
classes. These dancers should take their
“double class” en pointe.

Pointe 3 / Variations 7:45-8:30 MsPa
Dancers must take class before pointe A
classes

Total Number of Classes to add on page 1.
Note:** = (x2 on tuition) for certain
Tr/Adv classes

Adult Division Classes 7:15-8:30 MsCI
Adult Classes are paid on Dance Cards '\BADI(Ie? Iéfvel D
or by individual classes directly to the f allet Lass
teacher. or Adults
$15 per class or 8 Class Card $100. Class
Card valid 3 months from date of
purchase, adjusted for school breaks.
Miss Peggy MsP Miss Sarah MsSa Miss Jenni MsJe Miss MsPa Miss Leah MsLe
Patience
Miss Claire MsClI Miss Nicole MsN Miss Emily MsE Miss Joy MsJ Miss Diana MsDi

(on Maternity
Leave)



