Ballet Petit's Winter / Spring 2020

Schedule of Classes

January 6- June 14, 2020

Dancer's	Name:		

paq		4	-5	2
pay	e		OI	4

Assigned Level: _	
Pointe Level	

Circle or highlight your classes below.	Mondays		Tuesdays		Wednesdays		Thursdays		Saturdays	
Ages listed are a guideline. Note requirements for attendance.	Class Time	Class By / Studio	Class Time	Class By / Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio
Twinkle Toes (ages 3 and 4)									10:30-11:15	MsJe C
Beginning 1 (ages 4-6)					5:15-6:00	MsE B			11:15-12:00	MsJe C
Beginning 2 (ages 6-9) Recommended 2 classes per week	5:00-5:45	MsPa B	6:30-7:15	MsCI B			5:15-6:00	MsPa C	11:30-12:15	MsLe B
Beginning 3 (ages 8-10) Recommended 2 classes per week	5:45-6:45	MsPa B			6:00-7:00	MsE B	6:00-7:00	MsPa C	12:15-1:15	MsLe B
Beginning 4 (ages 10-14) Recommended 2 classes per week	5:00-6:00	MsP A					7:00-8:00	MsPa C	10:30-11:30	MsLe B
Transition Intermediate Both Classes Required	6:45-8:00	MsPa C			7:00-8:15	MsSa C				
Intermediate 1 Minimum Attendance 2 classes per week	7:30-8:45	MsP A	4:30-5:45	MsPa A	5:00-6:15	MsSa A	4:15-5:30	MsP A	12:00-1:15	MsPa A
Intermediate 2 Minimum Attendance 2 classes per week Double Class Required 1 day each week	7:30-8:45	MsP A	4:30-5:45	MsPa A	5:00-6:15	MsSa A	8:00-9:15	MsPa A	12:00-1:15	MsPa A
Intermediate 3 Minimum Attendance 2 classes per week Double Class Required 1 day each week	6:00-7:30	MsP A	6:15-7:45	MsPa A	7:15-9:00** ** = (x2 on tuition)	MsJ A	8:00-9:15	MsPa A	12:00-1:15	MsPa A
Transition Advanced Minimum Attendance 3 classes per week Double Class Required 1 day each week	6:00-7:30	MsP A	6:15-7:45	MsPa A	7:15-9:00** ** = (x2 on tuition)	MsJ A	8:00-9:15	MsPa A	10:15-12:00** ** = (x2 on tuition)	MsPa A
Total Number of Classes on page 1 + on page 2	+		+		+		+		+	
Grand Total Number of Classes for Tuition (Note:** = (x2 classes on tuition) on Tr Adv/ Adv classes					Note:** = (x2 on tuition)		Note:** = (x2 on tuition)		Note:** = (x2 on tuition)	11.25. v

January 6 - June 14, 2020

page 2 of 2

Dancer's Name:	Assigned Level:
	Pointe Level

Circle or highlight your classes below .	Mondays		Tuesdays		Wednesdays		Thursdays		Saturdays	
Ages listed are a guideline. Note requirements for attendance	Class Time	Class By / Studio	Class Time	Class By / Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio	Class Time	Class By/ Studio
Advance/ Pre-Professional Minimum Attendance 3 days per week for Adv., Pre-professional 4 days per week + Jr Co + Master Classes Daily Attendance highly recommended Double Class Required 1 day per week	6:00-7:30	MsP A	6:15-7:45	MsPa A	7:15-9:00** ** = (x2 on tuition)	MsJ A	6:00-8:00** ** = (x2 on tuition)	MsP A	10:15-12:00** **= (x2 on tuition)	MsPa A
Pre-Pointe / Highly Recommended (for Trans. Int. class only). This class prepares dancers for upcoming pointe work.	8:00-8:30 Trans Int only									
Pointe 1 A Dancers must take class before pointe classes			5:45-6:15	MsPa A			5:30-6:00	MsP A		
Pointe 1 B Dancers must take class before pointe classes							5:30-6:00	MsDi C	1:15-1:45	MsLe C
Pointe 2 A / 2 B Dancers must take class before pointe classes. These dancers should take their "double class" en pointe.					6:15-7:00 Pte 2A	MsSa A			1:15-2:00 Pte 2A and 2B	MsPa A
Pointe 3 / Variations Dancers must take class before pointe classes			7:45-8:30	MsPa A						
Total Number of Classes to add on page 1. Note:** = (x2 on tuition) for certain Tr/Adv classes										
Adult Division Classes Adult Classes are paid on Dance Cards or by individual classes directly to the teacher. \$15 per class or 8 Class Card \$100. Class Card valid 3 months from date of purchase, adjusted for school breaks.			7:15-8:30 Mixed Level Ballet Class for Adults	MsCI D						
	Miss Peggy	MsP	Miss Sarah	MsSa	Miss Jenni	MsJe	Miss Patience	MsPa	Miss Leah	MsLe
	Miss Claire	MsCI	Miss Nicole (on Maternity Leave)	MsN	Miss Emily	MsE	Miss Joy	MsJ	Miss Diana	MsDi